Reliable on-line, high-frequency multi-conversion power protection that's scalable for mid-range IT applications.
Modular N+X power and logic redundancy gives Axxium Pro the highest level of reliability for users' mission-critical
applications. Built-in expansion slots accommodate additional power and battery modules.Available in 3-Slot, 6-Slot,
9-Slot and 12-Slot enclosures, providing power protection in 3kVA blocks up to 18kVA.
MODULES
Order Description List
Code Price
ASY-0528 Universal Power Module (208-240V In & Out) $1,609

Galvanic Isolation Transformer Contact Best Power Sales for configuration and pricing.
EXTERNAL OPTIONS
Order Code Description List Price
ASY-0547 Rackmount Kit (3- & 6-slot non-isolated enclosures only) $79
ASY-0527Caster option for 3- & 6-slot enclosure$59
ASY-0525External battery cabinet connection option (matching cabinet for hot-swap battery modules)$149
ASY-0548Seismic Zone 4 Anchoring Kit$19
ASY-05416-slot external battery enclosure $649
ASY-05429-slot external battery enclosure $939
ASY-056512-slot external battery enclosure $1,139
BPE12BBM1AWall-mounted break-before-make maintenance bypass cabinets for 3-slot enclosure $450
BPE12MBB1AWall-mounted make-before-break maintenance bypass cabinets for 3-slot enclosure $550
BPE14BBM1AWall-mounted break-before-make maintenance bypass cabinets for 6-slot enclosure $550
BPE14MBB1AWall-mounted make-before-break maintenance bypass cabinets for 6-slot enclosure $650